Position

Dean

Counselor

Counselor

Learning Disabilities Specialist

CAMP Counselor

DSPS Counselor

CalWorks/TANF Counselor

EOPS Counselor

Administrative Assistant Il

Adjunct Counselor

Administrative Assistant |

HEP/CAMP Assistant

Adjunct Counselor

Adjunct Counselor

Adjunct Counselor

Short Term Temporary

Adjunct Counselor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Department

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

Total Wages

$122,392

$98,291

$95,306

$89,421

$85,647

$84,555

$80,325

$59,343

$51,588

$48,380

$43,903

$43,672

$39,612

$34,325

$34,267

$27,207

$22,219

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,006

$19,619

$37,400

$36,809

$36,444

$36,292

$30,509

$15,805

$34,130

$4,709

$33,199

$22,304

$3,929

$0

$3,308

$2,408

$0



Adjunct Counselor

Adjunct Counselor

Short Term Temporary

Adjunct Counselor

Short Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Adjunct Counselor

Adjunct Counselor

Adjunct Counselor

Adjunct Counselor

Short Term Temporary

Adjunct Counselor

Short Term Temporary

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Administrative Assistant |

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

$11,371

$8,382

$7,934

$6,697

$6,387

$6,309

$5,297

$4,965

$4,861

$4,702

$4,531

$4,506

$4,134

$3,881

$3,625

$3,036

$2,705

$2,207

$1,100

$899

$0

$719

$0

$0

$568

$0

$522

$553

$533

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Employee

Adjunct Counselor

Short Term Temporary

Short Term Temporary

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

Mendocino-Lake Community
College District

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

MCC-Student Services

$1,335

$1,276

$863

$798

$625

$195

$140

$125

$120

$110

$0

$113

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



