Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$122,392	\$32,006
Counselor		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$98,291	\$19,619
Counselor		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$95,306	\$37,400
Learning Disabilities Specialist		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$89,421	\$36,809
CAMP Counselor		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$85,647	\$36,444
DSPS Counselor		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$84,555	\$36,292
CalWorks/TANF Counselor		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$80,325	\$30,509
EOPS Counselor		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$59,343	\$15,805
Administrative Assistant II		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$51,588	\$34,130
Adjunct Counselor		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$48,380	\$4,709
Administrative Assistant I		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$43,903	\$33,199
HEP/CAMP Assistant		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$43,672	\$22,304
Adjunct Counselor		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$39,612	\$3,929
Adjunct Counselor		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$34,325	\$0
Adjunct Counselor		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$34,267	\$3,308
Short Term Temporary		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$27,207	\$2,408
Adjunct Counselor		Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$22,219	\$0

Adjunct Counselor	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$11,371	\$1,100
Adjunct Counselor	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$8,382	\$899
Short Term Temporary	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$7,934	\$0
Adjunct Counselor	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$6,697	\$719
Short Term Temporary	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$6,387	\$0
Short Term Temporary	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$6,309	\$0
Adjunct Counselor	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$5,297	\$568
Adjunct Counselor	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$4,965	\$0
Adjunct Counselor	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$4,861	\$522
Adjunct Counselor	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$4,702	\$553
Short Term Temporary	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$4,531	\$533
Adjunct Counselor	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$4,506	\$0
Short Term Temporary	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$4,134	\$0
Student Employee	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$3,881	\$0
Student Employee	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$3,625	\$0
Student Employee	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$3,036	\$0
Student Employee	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$2,705	\$0
Administrative Assistant I	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$2,207	\$0

Student Employee	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$1,335	\$0
Adjunct Counselor	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$1,276	\$113
Short Term Temporary	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$863	\$0
Short Term Temporary	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$798	\$0
Student Employee	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$625	\$0
Student Employee	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$195	\$0
Student Employee	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$140	\$0
Student Employee	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$125	\$0
Student Employee	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$120	\$0
Student Employee	Mendocino-Lake Community College District	MCC-Student Services	\$110	\$0